
Tel: 01473 271272
Fax: 01473 270733
Website: www.pikapak.co.uk
Email: sales@pikapak.co.uk

How to Order:

Include in your regular Bluestem Group order. FREE delivery on orders over £100 (UK Mainland).  
Orders less than £100 incur a £5.99 carriage charge. Offer prices valid between 01/01/24 - 29/03/24

Carole Anne Wilson  |  Sales Manager  |  T:07736 099061  |  E:caroleanne.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Tessa Tubby  |  Scotland/Cumbria (Internal)  |  T:01473 276422  |  E:tessa.tubby@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Andy Wilson  |  N.East/N.West/East Midlands/IOM/Ireland  |  T:07860 313660  |  E:andy.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Iain Donnelly  |  South West/Gloucestershire/South Wales  |  T: 07889 017386  |  E:iain.donnelly@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Nicola Darby |  London/East Anglia/Cambridgeshire/Peterborough | T:07860 313681 | E:nicola.darby@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Rob Marsh  |  South/South East/Luton/Milton Keynes/London (SE/E) |  T:07860 313662  |  E:rob.marsh@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Katie Clark  |  Midlands/West Midlands/Mid & North Wales |  T:07860 313682  |  E:katie.clark@bluestemgroup.co.uk

Speak to your ASM for more information on our various delivery services:
a part of

ACTIVE 2-in-1 Corded Stick 
Vacuum Cleaner
EWVC3107 

ONLY £19.99

• 0.7L dust container
• Washable HEPA filter
• 5m power cord
• Onboard power cord storage with clip
• 2-in-1 stick and handheld
• Accessories: crevice tool and onboard 

tool storage holder

MOTIONLITE Cylinder Bagless 
Vacuum Cleaner
EW3115 

ONLY £29.49

• Compact design and lightweight
• Adjustable floor head for both 

hard floor and carpet
• Washable H10 HEPA filter traps 

small particles and pet dander

AS FEATURED IN HHSW SPRING DIY/HOUSEWARES PUBLICATION


